What is Title IV funding and where
is it used in CASD?

Title IV funding can be used to
support any district initiative that is
encouraging well-rounded
educational opportunities, safe and
healthy students, and the effective
use of technology. We use this
funding across all of CASD's K-12
buildings.

Academic Year
2025-2026
2024-2025
2023-2024
2022-2023
2021-2022
2020-2021

2019-2020

What do we use our Title IV
funding for at CASD?

Title IV funds our Career Readiness
Coordinator (CRC) position. The CRC
supports all K-12 students and staff to
facilitate learning opportunities in
the classroom aligned to the Career
Readiness PA standards.

These funds also go towards
purchases that strengthen security at
our building and across district
facilities.

Allocation Amount
$196,298
$206,306
$205,733
$223,978
$227,.476
$175,796

$176,710



