

Title IV at CASD

What is Title IV funding and where is it used in CASD?

Title IV funding can be used to support any district initiative that is encouraging well-rounded educational opportunities, safe and healthy students, and the effective use of technology. We use this funding across all of CASD's K-12 buildings.

What do we use our Title IV funding for at CASD?

Title IV funds our Career Readiness Coordinator (CRC) position. The CRC supports all K-12 students and staff to facilitate learning opportunities in the classroom aligned to the Career Readiness PA standards.

These funds also go towards purchases that strengthen security at our building and across district facilities.

Academic Year	Allocation Amount
2025-2026	\$196,298
2024-2025	\$206,306
2023-2024	\$205,733
2022-2023	\$223,978
2021-2022	\$227,476
2020-2021	\$175,796
2019-2020	\$176,710